
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-510

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Stroilova A.G., Makarova A.A.  323
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Roslovtsev V.V., Shapkin P.A.

 K-807a
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Industry Workshop: Big Data  Rovnyagin M.M.  dep.12
Thu, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt Decision-Making Based On Soft Computing  Tihomirova A.N.  K-923

Thu, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles Of Quantum Electronics  Kogos K.G.  V-119
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Programming in Python  Trofimov A.G.  dep.22

Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Development Of Software Support And Intelligent Systems  Chepin E.V.  V-210b
Fri, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST CADD Systems  Nikiforov A.Y.  ASE
Fri, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Project Management for Complex Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.  ASE
Fri, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Project Work  ASE
Fri, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Standardization Of And Methodological Support Of Development Processes At

Complex Engineering Facilities  Skrytnyy V.I.  ASE
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management for Complex Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.  ASE
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Quantum Electronics  Kogos K.G.  V-114
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  Volfengagen V.E.  K-807a
Mon, 18 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 EXAM Development Of Software Support And Intelligent Systems  Shurygin V.A.,

Chepin E.V.  V-204b
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: Big Data  Rovnyagin M.M.  T-102


